Position

Solid Waste Superintendent

Lead Solid Waste Worker

Lead Solid Waste Worker

Lead Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Equip Operator IlI

Solid Waste Equip Operator llI

Solid Waste Equip Operator llI

Solid Waste Equip Operator IlI

Solid Waste Equip Operator llI

Solid Waste Utility Worker

Solid Waste Equip Operator llI

Solid Waste Equip Operator llI

Solid Waste Equip Operator IlI

Solid Waste Equip Operator llI

Solid Waste Equip Operator llI

Solid Waste Equip Operator llI

Solid Waste Equp Operator Il

Other Positions Held City

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Department

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Total Wages

$97,661

$79,478

$72,518

$68,399

$68,006

$67,186

$66,032

$65,490

$64,629

$63,496

$63,215

$62,771

$62,693

$62,692

$60,879

$60,858

$60,017

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,110

$35.173

$27,204

$39,568

$34,207

$19,889

$38,302

$38,315

$34,070

$38,325

$27,057

$36,187

$38,393

$34,033

$15,348

$30,207

$23,452



Solid Waste Equip Operator llI
Solid Waste Equip Operator llI
Solid Waste Equip Operator llI
Solid Waste Equip Operator llI
Solid Waste Equip Operator IlI
Solid Waste Equip Operator IlI
Solid Waste Equip Operator llI
Solid Waste Equip Operator Il
Solid Waste Equip Operator |
Solid Waste Equip Operator Il
Solid Waste Equip Operator Il
Solid Waste Coordinator
Customer Service

Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Solid Waste Equip Operator Il
Customer Service
Representative

Solid Waste Equip Operator llI

Solid Waste Equip Operator |

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

Public Works/Solid
Waste

$59,921

$59,194

$59,113

$59,017

$58,969

$58,427

$57,988

$57,322

$56,137

$54,377

$53,640

$48,773

$48,466

$47,656

$47,027

$40,947

$24,935

$18,340

$23,422

$26,298

$33,015

$37,525

$37,542

$33,474

$32,518

$36,066

$36,496

$22,810

$22,513

$31,298

$32,229

$28,111

$32,353

$20,385

$889

$10,298



Solid Waste Equip Operator | Manteca Public Works/Solid $2,962 $857
Waste



