Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Solid Waste Superintendent		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$97,661	\$36,110
Lead Solid Waste Worker		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$79,478	\$35,173
Lead Solid Waste Worker		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$72,518	\$27,204
Lead Solid Waste Worker		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$68,399	\$39,568
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$68,006	\$34,207
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$67,186	\$19,889
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$66,032	\$38,302
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$65,490	\$38,315
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$64,629	\$34,070
Solid Waste Utility Worker		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$63,496	\$38,325
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$63,215	\$27,057
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$62,771	\$36,187
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$62,693	\$38,393
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$62,692	\$34,033
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$60,879	\$15,348
Solid Waste Equip Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$60,858	\$30,207
Solid Waste Equp Operator II		Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$60,017	\$23,452

Solid Waste Equip Operator III	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$59,921	\$23,422
Solid Waste Equip Operator III	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$59,194	\$26,298
Solid Waste Equip Operator III	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$59,113	\$33,015
Solid Waste Equip Operator III	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$59,017	\$37,525
Solid Waste Equip Operator III	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$58,969	\$37,542
Solid Waste Equip Operator III	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$58,427	\$33,474
Solid Waste Equip Operator III	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$57,988	\$32,518
Solid Waste Equip Operator II	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$57,322	\$36,066
Solid Waste Equip Operator I	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$56,137	\$36,496
Solid Waste Equip Operator II	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$54,377	\$22,810
Solid Waste Equip Operator II	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$53,640	\$22,513
Solid Waste Coordinator	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$48,773	\$31,298
Customer Service Representative	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$48,466	\$32,229
Customer Service Representative	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$47,656	\$28,111
Solid Waste Equip Operator II	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$47,027	\$32,353
Customer Service Representative	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$40,947	\$20,385
Solid Waste Equip Operator III	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$24,935	\$889
Solid Waste Equip Operator I	Manteca	Public Works/Solid Waste	\$18,340	\$10,298

Solid Waste Equip Operator I	Manteca	Public Works/Solid	\$2,962	\$857
		Waste		